Tiparit de la data

Contribuabil

ANGHEL IOAN

APETROAIA VIOREL

ARDELEAN FLORIN LUCIAN
BACIU EMILIAN

BACIU VASILE + CORNELIA
BADEANU GEORGETA ELENA
BAILA CONSTANTIN ADRIAN +NICULINA
BAILA DANIEL

BAILA EMILIAN MARIAN

BALI IOAN+MARIA

BALI SAMUEL MARIAN

BARBU GHEORGHE

BORICEAN CONSTANTIN
BORICEAN CONSTANTIN RARES
BRAN CAMELIA NICOLETA
BULARCA BOGDAN IOAN
BULARCA CONSTANTIN CALIN
BULARCA GHEORGHE
BULARCA GHEORGHE COSMIN + CARMEN
BULARCA I0SIF

CARA CIPRIAN

anunt colectiv t.exec emise in perioada 01.01.2021-11.01.2021

Nr.
Document

10539
10533
10523
10588
10510
10507
10541
10504
10589
10581
10583
10506
10514
10515
10585
10554
10516
10580
10691
10592
10521

Data
Document

06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
12.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
12.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
12.01.2021
12.01.2021
12.01.2021
06.01.2021

Localitate

INTORSURA

R R A
INTORSURA
SERAPEAsA
FLOROAIA
FLOROAIA
INTORSURA

S oA

BHADETY
BRADET
INTORSURA

L L N I NI T

INTORSURA

ST AL

BEADEYY
FLOROAIA
FLOROAIA
INTORSURA

RHEREYRA

Ui oA 0

INTORSURA

ﬁZ%@ﬁw¢ﬁ>

e N AT

INTORSURA

BHARPH
INTORSURA

= AL

_UCP..)CFC_

Strada

CIUCAS
CIUCAS
AVIATORULUI
SCRADOASA
FLOROAIA
FLOROAIA
CRIVINA
BRADET
BRADET
TABEREI
TABEREI
BRADET
FLOROAIA
FLOROAIA
TUNELULUI
GHEORGHE DOJA
AVIATORULUI
TUNELULUI
TUNELULUI
TRIFOIULUI
AVIATORULUI

Nr

BLOC
BLOC
89B

98

51

11

11
97A
158D
14

14
172
176A
195
19A
53/A
21

9A

78A



Tiparit de la data

Contribuabil

CHIRILA GHEORGHE
CIOCIRLAN CONSTANTIN
COLES IONUT FLAVIUS
CRACIUN FLORIN

CRISTEA IOAN SILVIU
CRISTEA VALENTINA
DRAGOMIR GHEORGHE
FORIR DOINA + PETRE
GABOR I0AN

GABOR ION STEFAN
GACEA MONICA SIMONA
GAITAN IOAN EUGEN
GAITAN VICTOR + VIRGINIA
GAVANECI DANIELA ELENA + GAVANECI |0AN
ReBHEONSTANTIN
IAGAR AUREL

IAGAR AUREL

IUGA FLORENTIN DANIEL
IUGA GHEORGHE ALIN
KARA CONSTANTIN MUGUREL
LEAU ION + GALINA

Nr.
Document

10610
10560
10526
10524
10570
10593
10594
10531
10595
10552
10582
10518
10596
10568
10567
10563
10569
10575
10512
10596
10537

Data

Document

10.11.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
12.01.2021
12.01.2021
06.01.2021
12.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
12.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
06.01.2021
12.01.2021
06.01.2021

INTORSURA

SO A

INTORSURA

RECREYRA

INTORSURA

RiEika

INTORSURA

- I AT T

NTORSGRA

O I S TR

INTORSURA

[ I TR

RTORSURA

e I SR TR

INTORSURA

Vo= oa o oay oy o

NTORBURA

[ I RN

INTORSURA

INTORSURA
RHEREYRA
INTORSURA
RS YRA

INTORSURA

S A

PSR
INTORSURA

RHEREYRA

BUZAULUI

Strada

CIUCAS
HANULUI
AVIATORULUI
AVIATORULUI
MIHAI VITEAZU
COCORI
BRAZILOR
CASTELULUI
PRIETENIEI
GHEORGHE DOJA
TABEREI
AVIATORULUI
TUNELULUI
MIHAI VITEAZU
MIHAI VITEAZU
MIH.VITEAZUL
MIHAI VITEAZU
MIHAI VITEAZUL
FLOROAIA
AVIATORULUI
CIUCAS

anunt colectiv t.exec emise in perioada 01.01.2021-11.01.2021
Localitate

Nr

BLOC

1228
94
243

10
16

35A
14

43

23
158 A
141
191
191
143
74A
98A
BLOC



Tiparit de la data

anunt colectiv t.exec emise in perioada 01.01.2021-11.01 2021

Contribuabil Nr. Data Localitate Strada Nr
Document Document

MACOS ADRIAN MARIAN + MACOS MARIANA 10584  06.01.2021 INTORSURA TUNELULUI 19A
MILU IRINA 10503  06.01.2021 BHADERYI BRADET 76
MILU VIORICA 10555  06.01.2021 INTORSURA GHEORGHE DOJA 71
MILU ZOLTAN LUBA 10556 06.01.2021 RHGREYRA GHEORGHE DOJA 71
MOROSAN IULIAN BOGDAN 10529  06.01.2021 INTORSURA BISERICII 39
MUNTEAN IOANA-ELENA + ADRIAN 10549  06.01.2021 RHERELRA FABRICI| 9D
MUNTEAN NICOLAE 10505  06.01.2021 BRADET BRADET 140A
MUNTEAN SORIN 10548 06.01.2021 INTORSURA FABRICI] 7
MUNTEAN VASILE CONSTANTIN 10544  06.01.2021 INTORSURA CRIVINA 39C
MUNTEANU CATALIN + RAMONA 10578  06.01.2021 RHEREYRA OBSERVATORULUI 23
MUNTEANU IOAN GEORGE 10542 06.01.2021 INTORSURA CRIVINA 39A
MUNTEANU IOAN GHEORGHE + VIORICA 10543 06.01.2021 RHREbRA CRIVINA 39A
NEAGOE IOAN 10573 06.01.2021 INTORSURA MIHAI VITEAZUL 73
NEAGOE IOAN + NEAGOE SIMONA ELENA 10566  06.01.2021 Rfidiika MIHAI VITEAZU 78
NEAGOVICI CATALIN GHEORGHE 10538 06.01.2021 INTORSURA CIUCAS
NEAGOVICI CONSTANTIN + CTIN 10598  12.01.2021 PHSABA FLOROAIA 257
NEAGOVICI DAN ADRIAN 10517 06.01.2021 INTORSURA AVIATORULUI 37A
NEAGOVICI GHEORGHE 10562  06.01.2021 RHFREYRA LILIACULUI 2
NEDELCU GIANI 10605 12.01.2021 NTORSURA AVIATORULUI 78C
NEGOT MARIA + GHEORGHE 10576 06.01.2021 RAEikEika MIHAI VITEAZUL 225
NITU AUREL 10613 12.01.2021 BARCANI SARAMAS 99



Tiparit de la data

Contribuabil

VARGA BOGDAN
VARGA LUCIAN
VARGHIDOIU ELVIRA
ZAHARIA NICOLAE
ZARAFU FLAVIU ANDRE]|

10553
10605
10607
10601
10569

Data

Document

06.01.2021
12.01.2021
12.01.2021
12.01.2021
06.01.2021

INTORSURA
INTORSURA
EX&RE AN
VAMA BUZAULUI
INTORSUR

Strada

GHEORGHE DOJA
GHEORGHE DOJA
CRIVINA MARE
AVIATORULUI

anunt colectiv t.exec emise in perioada 01.01.2021-11.01.2021
N,
Doocw\_msﬁ

Nr

43
43A

118A



